
FINIS, Inc. 

FINISswim.com

USA  925.454.0111 | EU  +359 2 936 86 36

PRODUCT DESCRIPTION

COLOR WAYS

YOUTH TRAINING SWIMWEAR | DURABLE TRAINING AND COMPETITION SWIMWEAR
SWIMWEAR / TRAININGDesigned to provide swimmers with durable, comfortable swimwear.

FINIS training swimwear is made 

from durable Aquatuff® material, 

designed to last multiple swim 

seasons. Our premium, polyester-

blended fabric is chlorine and

fade resistant and will not stretch 

out or snag.

DURABLE FABRIC THAT LASTS

Made from Aquatuff® material, designed 

to last multiple swim seasons.

FABRIC: 53% Polyester 47% PBT 

(Polyester Blended Technology)

CHLORINE-RESISTANT FABRIC

Resists the damaging effects 

of chlorine and sunlight

BLADEBACK:

CONSERVATIVE COVERAGE

Low-cut leg, and full bum coverage

KEYHOLE BACK DESIGN

Comes up the highest on your back, 

with a small keyhole opening

THICK STRAPS

Thicker straps provide more 

coverage and distribute pressure 

across your shoulders

1
1

#1.10

FULLY-LINED

Fully lined to increase durability and 

reduce any chance of transparency

SOLID BLACK

BLADEBACK [300.101]

SOLID NAVY

BLADEBACK [300.106]

SOLID RED

BLADEBACK [300.102]

SOLID CABERNET

BLADEBACK [300.134]

SOLID PINE

BLADEBACK [300.155]

SOLID BLUEBERRY

BLADEBACK [300.148]



YOUTH TRAINING SWIMWEAR | SIZE CHART
Size chart for Girl’s Training Swimwear.

FINIS, Inc. 

FINISswim.com

USA  925.454.0111 | EU  +359 2 936 86 36

26
62

24.4

18

20

22

24

21.3

54

22.4

57

18.9

48

19.7

50

WAIST

75

29.5

23.6

60

25.6

65

19.7

50

21.7

55

CHEST

75

29.5

26.4

67

28.7

73

20.5

52

23.6

60

HIPSSIZE

CM

IN

CM

IN

CM

IN

CM

IN

CM

IN

 * FINIS Training Swimwear is designed to fit tight and conform to the body. 
    It will feel slightly looser in the water. 
 * We recommend sizing up if you would like a more relaxed fit.

CHEST — Measure under your arms around the fullest part

HIPS — Measure around the widest part, about 2 inches   
 below your belt line

WAIST — Measure around the narrowest part

GIRL’S TRAINING SWIMWEAR  |  SIZE CHART


