Designed to provide swimmers with durable, comfortable swimwear.









BLADEBACK: CONSERVATIVE COVERAGE

Low-cut leg, and full bum coverage

KEYHOLE BACK DESIGN

Comes up the highest on your back, with a small keyhole opening

THICK STRAPS

Thicker straps provide more coverage and distribute pressure across your shoulders

CHLORINE-RESISTANT FABRIC

Resists the damaging effects of chlorine and sunlight

FULLY-LINED

Fully lined to increase durability and reduce any chance of transparency

DURABLE FABRIC THAT LASTS

Made from Aquatuff® material, designed to last multiple swim seasons.

FABRIC: 53% Polyester 47% PBT
(Polyester Blended Technology)





PRODUCT DESCRIPTION

FINIS training swimwear is made from durable Aquatuff® material, designed to last multiple swim seasons. Our premium, polyesterblended fabric is chlorine and fade resistant and will not stretch out or snag.

COLOR WAYS

- SOLID BLACK
 BLADEBACK [300.101]
- SOLID RED
 BLADEBACK [300.102]
- SOLID NAVY
 BLADEBACK [300.106]
- SOLID CABERNET
 BLADEBACK [300.134]
- SOLID BLUEBERRY
 BLADEBACK [300.148]
- SOLID PINE
 BLADEBACK [300.155]

FINIS, Inc.
FINISswim.com
USA 925.454.0111 | EU +359 2 936 86 36



GIRL'S TRAINING SWIMWEAR | SIZE CHART

SIZE		CHEST	WAIST	HIPS
18	IN	19.7	18.9	20.5
	СМ	50	48	52
20	IN	21.7	19.7	23.6
	СМ	55	50	60
22	IN	23.6	21.3	26.4
	СМ	60	54	67
24	IN	25.6	22.4	28.7
	СМ	65	57	73
26	IN	29.5	24.4	29.5
	СМ	75	62	75



WAIST — Measure around the narrowest part

 HIPS — Measure around the widest part, about 2 inches below your belt line



^{*} FINIS Training Swimwear is designed to fit tight and conform to the body. It will feel slightly looser in the water.

^{*} We recommend sizing up if you would like a more relaxed fit.

[●] CHEST — Measure under your arms around the fullest part